PACK P/M
1 Headboard Leg #1 (w/Bunfoot)(896x164x107mm) B843-57/58 R86959
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
Cleaning Code: MW
1 K M
2 Headboard Leg #2 (w/Bunfoot)(896x164x107mm) B843-57/58 R86960
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
Cleaning Code: MW
1 K M
3 Cross Slat (w/T-Nut)(1596x70x17mm) B843-54 R86961 Plywood+Iron 5 J M
4 Cross Slat (w/T-Nut)(2002x70x17mm) B843-56 R86962 Plywood+Iron 5 J M
5 Side Rail (2043x293x56mm) B843-97 R86963 Wood+MDF 2 K M
6 Side Rail (w/Cap Rail)(2145x293x93mm) B843-94 R86964 Wood+MDF 2 K M
7 Center Leg (w/Leveler+Bolt)(167x32x32mm) B843-54/56 R86965 Wood+Iron 5 F M
8 Bunfoot (w/Dowels)(152x102x65mm) B843-54/56 R86966 Wood 2 K M
9 Hook #1 (w/Screws)(95x132mm) B843-94/97 R82510 Iron 2 G P
10 Hook #2 (w/Screws)(95x132mm) B843-94/97 R82511 Iron 2 G P
11 Adjustable Leveler(w/Insert)(1/4inx25mm)(D=21mm) B843-54/56 R82950 Plastic+Alloy Steel 5 G P
12 Insert (3/8in x 18mm) B843-54/56 R68071 Iron 5 G P
13 Insert (5/16in x 25mm) B843-57/58 R07124 Iron 8 G P
13 Insert (1/4in x 17mm) B843-94/97 R17387 Iron 10 G P
14 T-Nut (1/4in x 18mm) B843-54/56 R62414 Iron 5 G P
15 Hardware Pack B843-57/58 R86967
5/16inx2in Allen Bolt (8)
5/16in Lock Washer (8)
5/16in Flat Washer (8)
5/32in Allen Wrench (1)
(Iron)
1 G P
16 Hardware Pack B843-54/56 R86968
1/4inx1 1/2in Allen Bolt (10)
1/4inx2in Allen Bolt (2)
1/4in Lock Washer (12)
1/4in Flat Washer (12)
5/32in Allen Wrench (1)
(Iron)
1 G P
x
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B843-54,56,57,58,94,97
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. March 2026 Page 1 Of 2
x
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B843-54,56,57,58,94,97
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. March 2026 Page 2 Of 2
14
12
15
16
11
13
1
2
3,4
5,6
7
8
910
8